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Rank Name YB Club --- 1 --- --- 2 --- --- 3 --- --- 4 --- Pen Score Behind

1 古谷　彩夏 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 21.4000 20.9067 19.1533 17.3267 73.6324 0.0000

2 佐藤　陽太郎 2004 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.6000 20.9067 18.3733 17.7867 73.5203 0.1121

3 種田　なつは 2004 みえA.S.C 21.6000 20.1600 19.2400 16.7900 72.7009 0.9315

4 西口　璃莉 2006 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.7000 19.8800 18.8067 16.8667 72.1994 1.4330

5 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 21.4000 19.6933 18.2867 16.5600 70.9720 2.6604

6 三橋　理沙子 2008 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.3000 18.9467 19.0667 16.4833 70.8380 2.7944

7 坪井　麗美伽 2007 みえA.S.C 21.9000 18.8533 18.6333 16.1000 70.5482 3.0842

8 三上　こころ 2004 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.7000 19.3200 18.7200 15.2567 70.0904 3.5420

9 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.4000 19.3200 17.9400 16.2533 70.0124 3.6200

10 小山　采花 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 22.1000 18.7600 17.7667 16.2533 69.9813 3.6511

11 西垣　友里加 2006 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.8000 18.8533 18.7200 16.1767 69.6729 3.9595

12 藤川　乃愛 2008 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 21.8000 18.6667 18.0267 15.5633 69.2119 4.4205

13 髙澤　希輝 2005 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.7000 18.4800 18.5467 15.2567 69.1434 4.4890

14 指宿　永 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.8000 18.6667 17.9400 16.4833 69.0561 4.5763

15 延武　久遠 2009 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野教場 20.4000 19.3200 17.8533 16.2533 68.9968 4.6356

16 松本　レナ 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.4000 19.6000 17.6800 16.1000 68.9533 4.6791

17 竹岡　小夏 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.5000 19.4133 17.5933 16.2533 68.9345 4.6979

18 牧田　汐梨 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 21.1000 18.3867 18.3733 15.8700 68.9065 4.7259

19 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 20.5000 19.4133 17.9400 15.8700 68.9003 4.7321

20 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.8000 18.5733 18.1133 16.1767 68.8442 4.7882

21 坂本　菜々美 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 20.9000 18.8533 18.1133 15.7933 68.8410 4.7914

22 北西　桃子 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 21.7000 18.1067 17.9400 15.8700 68.8007 4.8317

23 大浦　綺花 2004 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.4000 19.3200 17.7667 16.1000 68.7726 4.8598

24 小柴　柚 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.3000 18.5733 17.7667 16.4067 68.2679 5.3645

25 眞弓　栞 2008 みえA.S.C 22.1000 16.7067 17.9400 16.1767 68.1527 5.4797

26 桑原　璃 2007 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 20.7000 18.9467 17.7667 15.4867 68.1309 5.5015

27 田中　ひなの 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 20.8000 18.7600 17.5067 15.6400 67.9502 5.6822

28 深井　菜瑠美 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 19.7000 19.1333 16.9867 16.1767 67.2866 6.3458

29 深井　香菜恵 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 21.1000 18.1067 16.9000 15.6400 67.0530 6.5794

30 安藤　聖華 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 20.2000 18.9467 17.6800 14.7967 66.9378 6.6946

31 小埜　心咲 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.3000 17.8267 16.2067 15.8700 66.5452 7.0872

32 音川　祥穂 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 20.9000 17.2667 17.6800 15.2567 66.4518 7.1806

33 中村　珠己 2007 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.6000 17.2667 17.7667 15.0267 66.0375 7.5949

34 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 20.5000 18.1067 17.0733 14.9500 66.0093 7.6231

35 三木　心愛 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 21.0000 17.2667 16.9000 15.4100 65.9595 7.6729

36 桑原　彩 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 21.4000 17.1733 16.8133 14.7967 65.5919 8.0405

37 大塚　優愛 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 20.8000 16.7067 17.8533 13.8000 64.6355 8.9969

38 平野　なつみ 2009 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.1000 17.0800 17.5067 14.4133 64.5794 9.0530

39 宮田　恋夏 2007 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 20.0000 16.7067 16.6400 15.6400 64.4736 9.1588

40 武田　萌江花 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 19.9000 17.5467 16.4667 14.7967 64.2150 9.4174

41 奈良　しえり 2008 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野教場 20.6000 18.2933 16.5533 13.1867 64.1433 9.4891

42 大野　わかば 2009 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.4000 18.2933 16.3800 13.4167 64.0093 9.6231

43 庄司　朋世 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 19.7000 17.6400 16.4667 14.4900 63.8287 9.8037

44 浅海　美月 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 20.6000 17.0800 12.3933 15.1800 60.9844 12.6480

WD 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ **WD** **WD** **WD** **WD** 73.6324
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

1 42 古谷　彩夏 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 78.7867 73.6324

(1) 7.2 6.9 6.9 7.3 7.4 7.1333 * 3.0 = 21.4000 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.6 8.0 7.4 7.2 7.4667 * 2.8 = 20.9067 0.0

(3) 7.3 7.6 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.3667 * 2.6 = 19.1533 0.0

(4) 7.8 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.5333 * 2.3 = 17.3267 0.0

2 5 佐藤　陽太郎 2004 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 78.6667 73.5203

(1) 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2000 * 3.0 = 21.6000 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.8 7.4 7.7 7.1 7.4667 * 2.8 = 20.9067 0.0

(3) 6.8 7.0 7.5 7.3 6.9 7.0667 * 2.6 = 18.3733 0.0

(4) 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.2 7.8 7.7333 * 2.3 = 17.7867 0.0

3 36 種田　なつは 2004 みえA.S.C 77.7900 72.7009

(1) 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.2000 * 3.0 = 21.6000 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.4 7.5 6.8 7.0 7.2000 * 2.8 = 20.1600 0.0

(3) 7.5 7.3 7.6 7.4 7.3 7.4000 * 2.6 = 19.2400 0.0

(4) 7.6 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.5 7.3000 * 2.3 = 16.7900 0.0

4 18 西口　璃莉 2006 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 77.2534 72.1994

(1) 7.1 7.3 7.3 7.1 7.3 7.2333 * 3.0 = 21.7000 0.0

(2) 6.6 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.0 7.1000 * 2.8 = 19.8800 0.0

(3) 7.2 7.4 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.2333 * 2.6 = 18.8067 0.0

(4) 7.4 7.1 7.2 7.4 7.6 7.3333 * 2.3 = 16.8667 0.0

5 32 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 75.9400 70.9720

(1) 7.2 6.9 7.0 7.4 7.2 7.1333 * 3.0 = 21.4000 0.0

(2) 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.3 7.1 7.0333 * 2.8 = 19.6933 0.0

(3) 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.3 7.0 7.0333 * 2.6 = 18.2867 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.1 7.5 6.7 7.3 7.2000 * 2.3 = 16.5600 0.0

6 16 三橋　理沙子 2008 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 75.7967 70.8380

(1) 7.2 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.5 7.1000 * 3.0 = 21.3000 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.7667 * 2.8 = 18.9467 0.0

(3) 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.1 7.3333 * 2.6 = 19.0667 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.4 7.1 6.8 7.4 7.1667 * 2.3 = 16.4833 0.0

7 21 坪井　麗美伽 2007 みえA.S.C 75.4866 70.5482

(1) 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.6 7.4 7.3000 * 3.0 = 21.9000 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.7 6.7 6.9 6.8 6.7333 * 2.8 = 18.8533 0.0

(3) 7.5 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.1667 * 2.6 = 18.6333 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.0 6.8 6.7 7.2 7.0000 * 2.3 = 16.1000 0.0
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

8 25 三上　こころ 2004 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.9967 70.0904

(1) 6.7 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.5 7.2333 * 3.0 = 21.7000 0.0

(2) 6.9 7.1 6.8 6.7 7.0 6.9000 * 2.8 = 19.3200 0.0

(3) 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.1 6.8 7.2000 * 2.6 = 18.7200 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.6 7.1 6.4 6.6 6.6333 * 2.3 = 15.2567 0.0

9 24 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.9133 70.0124

(1) 7.1 7.2 7.1 6.9 7.3 7.1333 * 3.0 = 21.4000 0.0

(2) 6.7 7.5 7.3 6.5 6.7 6.9000 * 2.8 = 19.3200 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.7 6.9000 * 2.6 = 17.9400 0.0

(4) 7.2 6.8 7.2 6.7 7.4 7.0667 * 2.3 = 16.2533 0.0

10 20 小山　采花 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.8800 69.9813

(1) 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.3667 * 3.0 = 22.1000 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.8 7.3 6.5 6.8 6.7000 * 2.8 = 18.7600 0.0

(3) 6.9 6.7 7.2 6.9 6.7 6.8333 * 2.6 = 17.7667 0.0

(4) 6.8 7.1 6.7 7.3 7.3 7.0667 * 2.3 = 16.2533 0.0

11 15 西垣　友里加 2006 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.5500 69.6729

(1) 6.9 6.7 7.2 7.0 6.9 6.9333 * 3.0 = 20.8000 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.6 7.0 6.8 6.8 6.7333 * 2.8 = 18.8533 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.2000 * 2.6 = 18.7200 0.0

(4) 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.2 7.0 7.0333 * 2.3 = 16.1767 0.0

12 8 藤川　乃愛 2008 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 74.0567 69.2119

(1) 7.2 7.3 7.3 6.6 7.4 7.2667 * 3.0 = 21.8000 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.8 6.7 5.9 6.6 6.6667 * 2.8 = 18.6667 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.9333 * 2.6 = 18.0267 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.7 7.0 6.5 6.7 6.7667 * 2.3 = 15.5633 0.0

13 26 髙澤　希輝 2005 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 73.9834 69.1434

(1) 7.2 7.3 6.8 7.2 7.5 7.2333 * 3.0 = 21.7000 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.7 6.9 6.3 6.8 6.6000 * 2.8 = 18.4800 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.1333 * 2.6 = 18.5467 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.7 7.3 6.6 6.5 6.6333 * 2.3 = 15.2567 0.0

14 14 指宿　永 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 73.8900 69.0561

(1) 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.8 7.0 6.9333 * 3.0 = 20.8000 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.3 6.6667 * 2.8 = 18.6667 0.0

(3) 6.9 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.9000 * 2.6 = 17.9400 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.3 6.9 7.0 7.3 7.1667 * 2.3 = 16.4833 0.0
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE
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15 28 延武　久遠 2009 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野教場 73.8266 68.9968

(1) 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.7 7.1 6.8000 * 3.0 = 20.4000 0.0

(2) 7.0 6.6 7.4 6.9 6.8 6.9000 * 2.8 = 19.3200 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.7 6.8667 * 2.6 = 17.8533 0.0

(4) 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.3 7.0667 * 2.3 = 16.2533 0.0

16 19 松本　レナ 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 73.7800 68.9533

(1) 7.0 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8000 * 3.0 = 20.4000 0.0

(2) 7.0 7.1 6.9 7.2 6.7 7.0000 * 2.8 = 19.6000 0.0

(3) 6.7 7.0 6.7 6.6 7.0 6.8000 * 2.6 = 17.6800 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.8 7.1 6.9 7.5 7.0000 * 2.3 = 16.1000 0.0

17 44 竹岡　小夏 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 73.7599 68.9345

(1) 6.8 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.8333 * 3.0 = 20.5000 0.0

(2) 6.8 7.0 7.4 7.0 6.8 6.9333 * 2.8 = 19.4133 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.6 6.7 6.7667 * 2.6 = 17.5933 0.0

(4) 7.3 7.0 6.6 7.0 7.2 7.0667 * 2.3 = 16.2533 0.0

18 23 牧田　汐梨 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 73.7300 68.9065

(1) 7.3 6.8 7.4 6.8 7.0 7.0333 * 3.0 = 21.1000 0.0

(2) 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.3 6.3 6.5667 * 2.8 = 18.3867 0.0

(3) 6.8 7.2 6.8 7.2 7.2 7.0667 * 2.6 = 18.3733 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.8 6.3 7.0 6.9 6.9000 * 2.3 = 15.8700 0.0

19 10 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 73.7233 68.9003

(1) 6.8 6.9 6.9 6.4 6.8 6.8333 * 3.0 = 20.5000 0.0

(2) 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.4 6.8 6.9333 * 2.8 = 19.4133 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.9000 * 2.6 = 17.9400 0.0

(4) 7.1 6.8 7.1 6.8 6.7 6.9000 * 2.3 = 15.8700 0.0

20 40 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 73.6633 68.8442

(1) 6.9 6.7 7.0 7.3 6.9 6.9333 * 3.0 = 20.8000 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.4 6.6333 * 2.8 = 18.5733 0.0

(3) 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.8 7.0 6.9667 * 2.6 = 18.1133 0.0

(4) 7.3 7.0 6.8 6.8 7.6 7.0333 * 2.3 = 16.1767 0.0

21 45 坂本　菜々美 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 73.6599 68.8410

(1) 6.9 7.0 6.9 7.5 7.0 6.9667 * 3.0 = 20.9000 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.6 6.7333 * 2.8 = 18.8533 0.0

(3) 6.9 6.7 7.3 6.9 7.1 6.9667 * 2.6 = 18.1133 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.9 6.4 6.7 7.4 6.8667 * 2.3 = 15.7933 0.0
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

22 4 北西　桃子 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 73.6167 68.8007

(1) 7.3 7.0 7.3 7.1 7.3 7.2333 * 3.0 = 21.7000 0.0

(2) 6.9 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.2 6.4667 * 2.8 = 18.1067 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.9000 * 2.6 = 17.9400 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.6 7.0 6.9000 * 2.3 = 15.8700 0.0

23 33 大浦　綺花 2004 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 73.5867 68.7726

(1) 7.0 6.7 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.8000 * 3.0 = 20.4000 0.0

(2) 6.5 7.0 7.2 6.9 6.8 6.9000 * 2.8 = 19.3200 0.0

(3) 7.1 6.6 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8333 * 2.6 = 17.7667 0.0

(4) 7.1 7.2 7.0 6.9 6.8 7.0000 * 2.3 = 16.1000 0.0

24 41 小柴　柚 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 73.0467 68.2679

(1) 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.7667 * 3.0 = 20.3000 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.9 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.6333 * 2.8 = 18.5733 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.8 7.1 6.4 7.0 6.8333 * 2.6 = 17.7667 0.0

(4) 7.1 7.1 6.7 7.2 7.3 7.1333 * 2.3 = 16.4067 0.0

25 1 眞弓　栞 2008 みえA.S.C 72.9234 68.1527

(1) 7.1 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.3667 * 3.0 = 22.1000 0.0

(2) 6.2 5.8 5.9 6.7 5.8 5.9667 * 2.8 = 16.7067 0.0

(3) 6.9 6.8 7.1 7.0 6.8 6.9000 * 2.6 = 17.9400 0.0

(4) 6.8 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.0333 * 2.3 = 16.1767 0.0

26 34 桑原　璃 2007 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 72.9001 68.1309

(1) 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.6 7.0 6.9000 * 3.0 = 20.7000 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.9 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.7667 * 2.8 = 18.9467 0.0

(3) 7.0 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.8333 * 2.6 = 17.7667 0.0

(4) 6.0 7.0 6.8 7.2 6.4 6.7333 * 2.3 = 15.4867 0.0

27 43 田中　ひなの 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 72.7067 67.9502

(1) 6.9 6.8 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.9333 * 3.0 = 20.8000 0.0

(2) 7.0 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.3 6.7000 * 2.8 = 18.7600 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.9 6.6 6.6 7.1 6.7333 * 2.6 = 17.5067 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.7 6.7 7.1 7.0 6.8000 * 2.3 = 15.6400 0.0

28 12 深井　菜瑠美 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 71.9967 67.2866

(1) 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.3 6.6 6.5667 * 3.0 = 19.7000 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.4 6.8333 * 2.8 = 19.1333 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.5333 * 2.6 = 16.9867 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.0 7.0 7.1 6.9 7.0333 * 2.3 = 16.1767 0.0
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29 29 深井　香菜恵 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 71.7467 67.0530

(1) 7.1 7.2 7.1 6.5 6.9 7.0333 * 3.0 = 21.1000 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.8 6.6 6.4 6.3 6.4667 * 2.8 = 18.1067 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.8 6.5 6.5 6.5000 * 2.6 = 16.9000 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.9 6.8 6.8000 * 2.3 = 15.6400 0.0

30 35 安藤　聖華 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 71.6234 66.9378

(1) 6.7 6.7 6.4 6.8 6.8 6.7333 * 3.0 = 20.2000 0.0

(2) 6.8 7.1 6.8 6.7 6.3 6.7667 * 2.8 = 18.9467 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.5 6.9 6.8000 * 2.6 = 17.6800 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.6 6.1 6.5 6.3 6.4333 * 2.3 = 14.7967 0.0

31 2 小埜　心咲 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.2034 66.5452

(1) 7.1 7.2 7.2 6.8 7.0 7.1000 * 3.0 = 21.3000 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3667 * 2.8 = 17.8267 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.0 6.7 6.3 6.4 6.2333 * 2.6 = 16.2067 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.8 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.9000 * 2.3 = 15.8700 0.0

32 27 音川　祥穂 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 71.1034 66.4518

(1) 7.0 6.9 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.9667 * 3.0 = 20.9000 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.6 6.1667 * 2.8 = 17.2667 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8000 * 2.6 = 17.6800 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.5 6.4 6.6333 * 2.3 = 15.2567 0.0

33 17 中村　珠己 2007 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 70.6601 66.0375

(1) 6.8 6.7 6.8 7.0 7.1 6.8667 * 3.0 = 20.6000 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.2 6.6 5.6 6.1 6.1667 * 2.8 = 17.2667 0.0

(3) 6.9 6.6 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8333 * 2.6 = 17.7667 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.7 6.4 5.9 6.5 6.5333 * 2.3 = 15.0267 0.0

34 38 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 70.6300 66.0093

(1) 7.0 7.0 6.6 6.9 6.6 6.8333 * 3.0 = 20.5000 0.0

(2) 6.9 6.7 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.4667 * 2.8 = 18.1067 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.8 6.8 6.4 6.5 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.4 6.6 7.3 6.0 6.5000 * 2.3 = 14.9500 0.0

35 3 三木　心愛 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 70.5767 65.9595

(1) 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.9 7.0 7.0000 * 3.0 = 21.0000 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.3 5.8 6.1 6.1 6.1667 * 2.8 = 17.2667 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.5 6.7 6.3 6.7 6.5000 * 2.6 = 16.9000 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.8 6.9 6.7 6.6 6.7000 * 2.3 = 15.4100 0.0
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36 11 桑原　彩 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 70.1833 65.5919

(1) 7.3 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.3 7.1333 * 3.0 = 21.4000 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.1333 * 2.8 = 17.1733 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.4667 * 2.6 = 16.8133 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.3 6.8 6.1 6.2 6.4333 * 2.3 = 14.7967 0.0

37 13 大塚　優愛 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 69.1600 64.6355

(1) 7.1 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.9333 * 3.0 = 20.8000 0.0

(2) 6.3 5.7 5.7 6.8 5.9 5.9667 * 2.8 = 16.7067 0.0

(3) 7.1 6.8 7.0 6.8 6.7 6.8667 * 2.6 = 17.8533 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 5.8 6.0 5.8 6.0000 * 2.3 = 13.8000 0.0

38 9 平野　なつみ 2009 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 69.1000 64.5794

(1) 7.0 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.5 6.7000 * 3.0 = 20.1000 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.1000 * 2.8 = 17.0800 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.5 6.9 6.9 6.7 6.7333 * 2.6 = 17.5067 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.3 6.3 7.1 6.2 6.2667 * 2.3 = 14.4133 0.0

39 31 宮田　恋夏 2007 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 68.9867 64.4736

(1) 6.9 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.6667 * 3.0 = 20.0000 0.0

(2) 5.9 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.0 5.9667 * 2.8 = 16.7067 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.4000 * 2.6 = 16.6400 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.7 6.6 7.0 7.0 6.8000 * 2.3 = 15.6400 0.0

40 7 武田　萌江花 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 68.7101 64.2150

(1) 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.6333 * 3.0 = 19.9000 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.0 5.8 6.2667 * 2.8 = 17.5467 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.3333 * 2.6 = 16.4667 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.4333 * 2.3 = 14.7967 0.0

41 22 奈良　しえり 2008 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野教場 68.6333 64.1433

(1) 6.8 6.5 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.8667 * 3.0 = 20.6000 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.7 6.3 6.0 6.6 6.5333 * 2.8 = 18.2933 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.3667 * 2.6 = 16.5533 0.0

(4) 5.3 6.4 6.0 5.9 5.3 5.7333 * 2.3 = 13.1867 0.0

42 30 大野　わかば 2009 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.4900 64.0093

(1) 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.4 6.8 6.8000 * 3.0 = 20.4000 0.0

(2) 6.2 7.0 6.8 6.3 6.5 6.5333 * 2.8 = 18.2933 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.3000 * 2.6 = 16.3800 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.7 6.2 6.0 5.7 5.8333 * 2.3 = 13.4167 0.0
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43 37 庄司　朋世 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.2967 63.8287

(1) 6.7 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.7 6.5667 * 3.0 = 19.7000 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.0 6.3000 * 2.8 = 17.6400 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.2 6.6 6.1 6.6 6.3333 * 2.6 = 16.4667 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.3000 * 2.3 = 14.4900 0.0

44 6 浅海　美月 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 65.2533 60.9844

(1) 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.9 7.1 6.8667 * 3.0 = 20.6000 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.1000 * 2.8 = 17.0800 0.0

(3) 4.8 4.7 4.8 4.7 4.9 4.7667 * 2.6 = 12.3933 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.5 6.6 6.7 7.0 6.6000 * 2.3 = 15.1800 0.0

WD 39 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 0.0000

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 3.0 = **WD** 0.0

(2) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.8 = **WD** 0.0

(3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.6 = **WD** 0.0

(4) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.3 = **WD** 0.0
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